The T2600G-28MPS provides 24 10/100/1000Mbps ports that support 802.3at/af-compliant PoE , with
a total PoE power supply of up to 384W, giving users the power and �exibility to deploy wireless
access points or IP-based network surveillance cameras.  In addition, it provides high performance
static routing, enterprise-level QoS, advanced security strategies and rich layer 2 management
attributes. With all these advanced features, the JetStream Gigabit L2 Managed PoE Switch is an ideal
choice for small and medium business networking solutions.
T2600G-28MPS provides high performance, powerful L2 and L2+ features like static routing and other
advanced security strategies. OAM, L2PT and sFlow can meet the requirement of large network

 Remote Ping, Traceroute MIB (RFC2925)
 Support TP-LINK private MIBs
Ordering Information
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice. TP-LINK is a registered trademark of TP-LINK Technologies Co., Ltd. Other brands and product names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective holders. Copyright @ 2016 TP-LINK TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. All rights reserved.
Host Switch
Product Model Description
T2600G-28MPS JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2 managed POE+ Switch with 4 SFP Slots
SFP Modules
Product Model Description
TL-SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 10km distance
TL-SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance
TL-SM321A Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm, 10km
TL-SM321B Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm, 10km
Router
Product Model Description
MC210CS Gigabit single-mode SC SFP Transceiver, up to 15Km, chassis mountable
MC200CM Gigabit multi-mode SC SFP Transceiver, up to 550m, chassis mountable